Louisville and Jefferson County Metropolitan Sewer District

700 West Liberty Street
Louisville Kentueky 40203-1911
) 502-540-6000

www.msdlonky.org

\htrapolnm Sewer Dlsll‘lCt

June 18, ﬁOOQ

Ms, Carolena Bentley
DMR Coordinator

200 Fair Oaks Lane
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Re:  MSD Metro Operations
Glenview Bluff WTP
KPDES No.: KY0044261
Discharge Monitoring Reports — June 2009

Dear Ms. Thurman:

Attached is the Discharge Monitoring Reports and the Monthly Operator Report (DMRs) for the
Glenview Bluff WTP, KPDES No.: KY0044261 for the second quarter of 2009,

If you have any questions copcernipg the attached DMRs, please contact me at (502)241-9093.

D.J Rheinlaender
Process Supervisor, East Region

DIR/Glenview Bluff 0109
Enclosures

cc: C. Roth (DOW Louisville)
E. Brady
T. Singleton
P. Burgin
R. Shaw

heneﬁcial Use af Loulsvyille’s Biosolids
wiwinlonisvillegreen,com
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Glenview Bluff

Tot. Flow=
Date
411/09
4/2/09
4/3/09
414109
4/5/09
4/6/09
4/7/09
4/8/09
4/9/09
4/10/09
4/11/08
4/12/09
4/13/09
4/14/09
4/15/09
4/16/09
4/17/09
4/18/09
4/19/09
4720109
4/21/09
4/22/09
4/23/09
4124/09
4/25/09
4/26/09
4/27/09
4/28/09
4/29/09
4/30/089
5/1/09
Average
Maximum

.050
Flow
0.000035
0.00318
0.000636
0.000438
.001003
0.00075
0.000742
0.000742
0.000818
0.000888
{.000845
0.001217
.000925
0.000767
0.000767
0.000665
0.001012
0.001015
0.001464
0.000908
0.000708
(.000848
0.001103
0.000935
0.001053
0.00146
0.000947
0.000776
0.00906
0.01302

Report for

TSS

18

Apr-09
Concentrations
BOD NH3

Tot. Exc.= 0
Pounds

Fecal TSS BOD

7 - 017 1 0.115 0.045

NH3 Tot. Phos.

0.001 3.75

0.002
0.013

18.00
18.00

7.00
7.00

0.17
0.17

1.00 0.115142
1.00 0.12

0.04
0.04

0.00
0.00

3.76
3.75



